Cubitech Hellas, Likourgou 9, Κallithea, Αthens, GR-176 76, Greece, Τel: +30 210 9580887-8, Fax: +30 210 9580885
MT1215-D18
Model No MT1215A-D18
Supply Voltage
120V AC
60Hz
Output Voltage DC 12V
Current per Port
(Option) 18x8300mA
Total output current 15A
Protect
Type(Option) Fuse
Protect Mode
Short circuit /
Overload
Standard UL
Case Type Metal
Color Type White /Black
Accessory(Largess)
AC Cable/Spare
fuses
Weight (Kg) 2.5
Package(Pcs) 5
Dimensions(mm) 250x210x90